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VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
1. 4 Zelinka Leoš CZ Jawa 356 1957 M2 0 10 30 24 0 5 0 69 0:00:01,38 0:00:35,33 3:31:45,71
2. 2 Kovařík Bohuslav CZ Jawa 250/353 1960 M2 0 0 100 18 0 0 0 118 0:00:11,39 0:00:00,53 3:32:09,92
3. 6 Pavel Brož CZ ČZ 175/502 skutr 1961 M2 0 0 80 5 0 0 0 85 0:00:55,63 0:00:04,14 3:32:24,77
4. 1 Kovaříková Jitka CZ Jawa 250/11 1948 M2 0 0 100 50 0 0 0 150 0:00:06,46 0:00:02,11 3:32:38,57
5. 5 Solař Jaroslav Solařová Lenka CZ Jawa 250 1954 M2 0 10 10 4 0 0 0 24 0:01:26,08 0:00:56,79 3:32:46,87

Fryštácká Retro Rally 2024
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ČAS
1. 3 Vrábek Rostislav CZ Jawa Californian 250 1973 M3 0 0 90 2 0 0 0 92 0:00:00,50 0:00:01,66 3:31:34,16

Fryštácká Retro Rally 2024
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Poř. St. Číslo Jezdec Spolujezdec Nár. Vozidlo R. V. Kategorie ČK
 0

SP
K

ČK
 1

SÚ ČK
 2

SP
K

ČK
 3 TB celkem Měřený úsek 

1
Měřený úsek

2
VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
1. 41 Holánek Eduard Dorazilová Dana CZ Tatra T-87 1945 A1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0:00:00,95 0:00:00,42 3:30:09,37
2. 47 Plšek Jiří Plšková Blažena CZ Opel Olympia 1939 A1 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0:00:16,99 0:00:03,13 3:30:36,12
3. 21 Kabát Petr Vařák Jakub CZ Jeep Willys MB 1942 A1 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 0:00:02,19 0:00:16,33 3:30:37,52
4. 64 Šmic Pavel Šmicová Marika CZ Citroen TRACTION AVANT 1939 A1 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0:00:17,82 0:00:02,03 3:30:59,85
5. 56 Pokorný Bohumír Pokorná Danuše CZ Tatra 97 1938 A1 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60 0:00:23,56 0:00:00,78 3:31:24,34

Fryštácká Retro Rally 2024
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2
VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
1. 39 Hermann Tomáš Plšek Michal CZ GAZ 21 Volha 1968 A2 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0:00:00,55 0:00:01,77 3:30:22,32
2. 50 Polášek Daniel Polášková Izabela CZ Austin Healey 100/6 1958 A2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0:00:17,59 0:00:00,11 3:30:22,70
3. 33 Kalivoda Vít Kalivodová Blanka CZ Škoda 1000MB De Luxe 1968 A2 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0:00:07,72 0:00:14,44 3:30:34,16
4. 59 Barnet Tomáš CZ Austin Healey 3000 1960 A2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0:00:24,06 0:00:05,33 3:30:34,39
5. 52 Ondra Petr Ondrová Ivana CZ Volha M21 1965 A2 0 5 0 27 0 0 0 32 0:00:13,46 0:00:08,57 3:30:54,03
6. 22 Kunovský Petr Bublík Jiří CZ Škoda 1000MB 1964 A2 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 48 0:00:04,31 0:00:17,69 3:31:10,00
7. 53 Vaculík Miroslav Vaculíková Renata CZ FIAT 850 1970 A2 0 25 0 26 0 0 0 51 0:00:15,80 0:00:07,79 3:31:14,59
8. 60 Kulhánek Jaroslav Kulhánková Jana CZ MG mga 1600 1961 A2 0 25 0 16 0 10 0 51 0:00:35,59 0:00:09,29 3:31:35,88
9. 45 Václavek Petr CZ Škoda Felicia 994 1959 A2 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 36 0:00:05,98 0:01:26,58 3:32:08,56

10. 32 Michalcová Daniela CZ Ford Mustang 1966 A2 0 0 0 50 0 0 60 110 0:00:16,85 0:00:12,03 3:32:18,88
11. 65 Julina Milan Julina Ivo CZ Chrysler 300F 1960 A2 0 5 0 50 30 0 0 85 0:01:39,69 0:00:00,41 3:33:05,10
12. 61 Švub Radim Zábojníková Silvie CZ Škoda Octavia 1963 A2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0:02:52,65 0:00:55,35 3:33:58,00
13. 38 Holinka Jonáš Šajtar Zdeněk CZ Trabant 601 1965 A2 0 0 0 60 0 5 0 65 0:03:53,00 0:02:27,00 3:37:25,00
14. 31 Michalec Petr Knedlová Jitka CZ Chevrolet Corvette 1962 A2 0 0 200 23 410 0 210 843 0:01:15,44 0:00:48,83 3:46:07,27

Fryštácká Retro Rally 2024
KATEGORIE A2
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Měřený úsek
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ČAS
1. 23 Varmuža Josef Machoň Vladimír CZ Audi 80 GTE 1986 A3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:00:03,70 0:00:00,63 3:30:04,33
2. 26 Hyánková Natálie Herynek Vojtěch CZ Citroen 2CV 1981 A3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0:00:00,00 0:00:01,80 3:30:11,80
3. 44 Kadlec Petr Kadlec Petr CZ BMW E30 320i Coupé 1983 A3 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 9 0:00:12,63 0:00:00,61 3:30:22,24
4. 28 Vajíková Jitka Vajík Karel ml. CZ Volvo P142 1973 A3 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0:00:00,34 0:00:02,40 3:30:24,74
5. 30 Nováková Mirka Kopas Jakub CZ VAZ 2101 1974 A3 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0:00:00,70 0:00:00,42 3:30:26,12
6. 27 Ušela Martin Ušela Filip CZ Renault 5 EBS cabrio 1990 A3 0 10 0 15 0 0 0 25 0:00:00,26 0:00:00,95 3:30:26,21
7. 62 Holub Miroslav Holub Přemysl CZ MG MGB 1974 A3 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 0:00:21,51 0:00:03,30 3:30:35,81
8. 49 Martínek Tomáš Pavelková Veronika CZ Ford Capri 2.8 Injection 1984 A3 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 0:00:10,00 0:00:00,67 3:30:38,67
9. 51 Bábovský Martin Bábovská Šárka CZ Alfa Romeo Spider 1992 A3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0:00:21,14 0:00:09,21 3:30:40,35

10. 36 Kadlec Martin Kadlecová Vlaďka CZ MG Midget 1978 A3 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0:00:05,49 0:00:21,65 3:30:41,14
11. 66 Mikel Vlastimil Mikel Martin CZ Audi 85 quattro 1985 A3 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0:00:26,34 0:00:00,86 3:30:47,20
12. 37 Rojíček Pavel Ing. Rojiček Vladimír CZ Škoda Rapid 130 1987 A3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0:00:39,62 0:00:01,44 3:30:51,06
13. 54 Bortel Miroslav Čaník Ondřej CZ Peugeot 205 WINNER 1993 A3 0 5 0 16 0 0 0 21 0:00:14,73 0:00:19,84 3:30:55,57
14. 29 Kopecký Michal CZ Peugeot 605 2.0 SVTi 1993 A3 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0:00:07,49 0:00:00,24 3:30:57,73
15. 43 Pavelka David Šoc Martin CZ BMW e30 1988 A3 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0:00:21,17 0:00:00,13 3:31:11,30
16. 24 Machoň Vladimír st. Machoň Daniel CZ Škoda 100 L 1975 A3 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0:00:57,51 0:00:00,90 3:31:18,41
17. 68 Eliáš Milan Eliášová Viera SK Ford Escort 1.3 MKIII 1985 A3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0:00:26,12 0:00:42,30 3:31:18,42
18. 67 Olšar Ladislav Olšarová Věra CZ Škoda 100 1974 A3 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 0:01:10,00 0:00:15,85 3:32:00,85
19. 34 Grézlová Monika Grézl Patrik CZ Audi 80 Cabrio 1994 A3 0 10 0 27 0 10 0 47 0:00:48,95 0:00:28,11 3:32:04,06
20. 63 Mojžíš Josef Mojžíšová Hana CZ Citroen 2CV6 Club 1986 A3 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 0:01:09,66 0:00:26,68 3:32:05,34
21. 46 Patík Zdeněk Straka Martin CZ Simca 1301 Special 1974 A3 0 5 0 23 0 0 0 28 0:01:27,01 0:00:20,15 3:32:15,16
22. 58 Moučková Šarlota Moučková Zuzana CZ Škoda 120 1978 A3 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0:01:58,08 0:00:13,44 3:32:23,52
23. 35 Jančík Jaroslav Kasálek Karel CZ Škoda 100 1972 A3 0 0 10 49 0 0 0 59 0:01:57,08 0:00:43,80 3:33:39,88
24. 55 Filák Robert Filák Tobias CZ Mercedes Benz 107 1979 A3 0 5 0 16 0 0 0 21 0:01:15,75 0:02:58,11 3:34:34,86
25. 42 Srovnal Martin Srovnalová Petra CZ Ford LTD Crown Victoria 1986 A3 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 52 0:01:02,17 0:04:22,56 3:36:16,73
26. 25 Štefka Jiří Štefková Žaneta CZ VAZ 2101 1975 A3 0 5 0 41 0 10 0 56 0:02:48,13 0:03:55,75 3:37:39,88
27. 57 Urbánek Václav Karasová Veronika CZ Mercedes Benz W 124 1987 A3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0:07:21,09 0:01:29,07 3:38:53,16

Fryštácká Retro Rally 2024
KATEGORIE A3
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 3 TB celkem Měřený úsek 

1
Měřený úsek

2
VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
1. 23 Varmuža Josef Machoň Vladimír CZ Audi 80 GTE 1986 A3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:00:03,70 0:00:00,63 3:30:04,33

2. 41 Holánek Eduard Dorazilová Dana CZ Tatra T-87 1945 A1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0:00:00,95 0:00:00,42 3:30:09,37

3. 26 Hyánková Natálie Herynek Vojtěch CZ Citroen 2CV 1981 A3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0:00:00,00 0:00:01,80 3:30:11,80

4. 44 Kadlec Petr Kadlec Petr CZ BMW E30 320i Coupé 1983 A3 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 9 0:00:12,63 0:00:00,61 3:30:22,24

5. 39 Hermann Tomáš Plšek Michal CZ GAZ 21 Volha 1968 A2 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0:00:00,55 0:00:01,77 3:30:22,32

6. 50 Polášek Daniel Polášková Izabela CZ Austin Healey 100/6 1958 A2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0:00:17,59 0:00:00,11 3:30:22,70

7. 28 Vajíková Jitka Vajík Karel ml. CZ Volvo P142 1973 A3 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0:00:00,34 0:00:02,40 3:30:24,74

8. 30 Nováková Mirka Kopas Jakub CZ VAZ 2101 1974 A3 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0:00:00,70 0:00:00,42 3:30:26,12

9. 27 Ušela Martin Ušela Filip CZ Renault 5 EBS cabrio 1990 A3 0 10 0 15 0 0 0 25 0:00:00,26 0:00:00,95 3:30:26,21

10. 33 Kalivoda Vít Kalivodová Blanka CZ Škoda 1000MB De Luxe 1968 A2 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0:00:07,72 0:00:14,44 3:30:34,16

11. 59 Barnet Tomáš CZ Austin Healey 3000 1960 A2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0:00:24,06 0:00:05,33 3:30:34,39

12. 62 Holub Miroslav Holub Přemysl CZ MG MGB 1974 A3 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 0:00:21,51 0:00:03,30 3:30:35,81

13. 47 Plšek Jiří Plšková Blažena CZ Opel Olympia 1939 A1 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0:00:16,99 0:00:03,13 3:30:36,12

14. 21 Kabát Petr Vařák Jakub CZ Jeep Willys MB 1942 A1 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 0:00:02,19 0:00:16,33 3:30:37,52

15. 49 Martínek Tomáš Pavelková Veronika CZ Ford Capri 2.8 Injection 1984 A3 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 0:00:10,00 0:00:00,67 3:30:38,67

16. 51 Bábovský Martin Bábovská Šárka CZ Alfa Romeo Spider 1992 A3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0:00:21,14 0:00:09,21 3:30:40,35

17. 36 Kadlec Martin Kadlecová Vlaďka CZ MG Midget 1978 A3 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0:00:05,49 0:00:21,65 3:30:41,14

18. 66 Mikel Vlastimil Mikel Martin CZ Audi 85 quattro 1985 A3 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0:00:26,34 0:00:00,86 3:30:47,20

19. 37 Rojíček Pavel Ing. Rojiček Vladimír CZ Škoda Rapid 130 1987 A3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0:00:39,62 0:00:01,44 3:30:51,06

20. 52 Ondra Petr Ondrová Ivana CZ Volha M21 1965 A2 0 5 0 27 0 0 0 32 0:00:13,46 0:00:08,57 3:30:54,03

21. 54 Bortel Miroslav Čaník Ondřej CZ Peugeot 205 WINNER 1993 A3 0 5 0 16 0 0 0 21 0:00:14,73 0:00:19,84 3:30:55,57

22. 29 Kopecký Michal CZ Peugeot 605 2.0 SVTi 1993 A3 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0:00:07,49 0:00:00,24 3:30:57,73

23. 64 Šmic Pavel Šmicová Marika CZ Citroen TRACTION AVANT 1939 A1 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0:00:17,82 0:00:02,03 3:30:59,85

24. 22 Kunovský Petr Bublík Jiří CZ Škoda 1000MB 1964 A2 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 48 0:00:04,31 0:00:17,69 3:31:10,00

25. 43 Pavelka David Šoc Martin CZ BMW e30 1988 A3 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0:00:21,17 0:00:00,13 3:31:11,30

26. 53 Vaculík Miroslav Vaculíková Renata CZ FIAT 850 1970 A2 0 25 0 26 0 0 0 51 0:00:15,80 0:00:07,79 3:31:14,59

27. 24 Machoň Vladimír st. Machoň Daniel CZ Škoda 100 L 1975 A3 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0:00:57,51 0:00:00,90 3:31:18,41

28. 68 Eliáš Milan Eliášová Viera SK Ford Escort 1.3 MKIII 1985 A3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0:00:26,12 0:00:42,30 3:31:18,42

29. 56 Pokorný Bohumír Pokorná Danuše CZ Tatra 97 1938 A1 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60 0:00:23,56 0:00:00,78 3:31:24,34

30. 3 Vrábek Rostislav CZ Jawa Californian 250 1973 M3 0 0 90 2 0 0 0 92 0:00:00,50 0:00:01,66 3:31:34,16

31. 60 Kulhánek Jaroslav Kulhánková Jana CZ MG mga 1600 1961 A2 0 25 0 16 0 10 0 51 0:00:35,59 0:00:09,29 3:31:35,88

32. 4 Zelinka Leoš CZ Jawa 356 1957 M2 0 10 30 24 0 5 0 69 0:00:01,38 0:00:35,33 3:31:45,71

33. 67 Olšar Ladislav Olšarová Věra CZ Škoda 100 1974 A3 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 0:01:10,00 0:00:15,85 3:32:00,85

34. 34 Grézlová Monika Grézl Patrik CZ Audi 80 Cabrio 1994 A3 0 10 0 27 0 10 0 47 0:00:48,95 0:00:28,11 3:32:04,06

35. 63 Mojžíš Josef Mojžíšová Hana CZ Citroen 2CV6 Club 1986 A3 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 0:01:09,66 0:00:26,68 3:32:05,34

36. 45 Václavek Petr CZ Škoda Felicia 994 1959 A2 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 36 0:00:05,98 0:01:26,58 3:32:08,56

37. 2 Kovařík Bohuslav CZ Jawa 250/353 1960 M2 0 0 100 18 0 0 0 118 0:00:11,39 0:00:00,53 3:32:09,92

38. 46 Patík Zdeněk Straka Martin CZ Simca 1301 Special 1974 A3 0 5 0 23 0 0 0 28 0:01:27,01 0:00:20,15 3:32:15,16

39. 32 Michalcová Daniela CZ Ford Mustang 1966 A2 0 0 0 50 0 0 60 110 0:00:16,85 0:00:12,03 3:32:18,88

40. 58 Moučková Šarlota Moučková Zuzana CZ Škoda 120 1978 A3 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0:01:58,08 0:00:13,44 3:32:23,52

41. 6 Pavel Brož CZ ČZ 175/502 skutr 1961 M2 0 0 80 5 0 0 0 85 0:00:55,63 0:00:04,14 3:32:24,77

42. 1 Kovaříková Jitka CZ Jawa 250/11 1948 M2 0 0 100 50 0 0 0 150 0:00:06,46 0:00:02,11 3:32:38,57

43. 5 Solař Jaroslav Solařová Lenka CZ Jawa 250 1954 M2 0 10 10 4 0 0 0 24 0:01:26,08 0:00:56,79 3:32:46,87

44. 65 Julina Milan Julina Ivo CZ Chrysler 300F 1960 A2 0 5 0 50 30 0 0 85 0:01:39,69 0:00:00,41 3:33:05,10

45. 35 Jančík Jaroslav Kasálek Karel CZ Škoda 100 1972 A3 0 0 10 49 0 0 0 59 0:01:57,08 0:00:43,80 3:33:39,88

46. 61 Švub Radim Zábojníková Silvie CZ Škoda Octavia 1963 A2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0:02:52,65 0:00:55,35 3:33:58,00

47. 55 Filák Robert Filák Tobias CZ Mercedes Benz 107 1979 A3 0 5 0 16 0 0 0 21 0:01:15,75 0:02:58,11 3:34:34,86

48. 42 Srovnal Martin Srovnalová Petra CZ Ford LTD Crown Victoria 1986 A3 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 52 0:01:02,17 0:04:22,56 3:36:16,73

49. 38 Holinka Jonáš Šajtar Zdeněk CZ Trabant 601 1965 A2 0 0 0 60 0 5 0 65 0:03:53,00 0:02:27,00 3:37:25,00

50. 25 Štefka Jiří Štefková Žaneta CZ VAZ 2101 1975 A3 0 5 0 41 0 10 0 56 0:02:48,13 0:03:55,75 3:37:39,88

51. 57 Urbánek Václav Karasová Veronika CZ Mercedes Benz W 124 1987 A3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0:07:21,09 0:01:29,07 3:38:53,16

52. 31 Michalec Petr Knedlová Jitka CZ Chevrolet Corvette 1962 A2 0 0 200 23 410 0 210 843 0:01:15,44 0:00:48,83 3:46:07,27

Fryštácká Retro Rally 2024
ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ


